Residential Lease For Rent
1,350 Sqft - 1636 Fern Avenue, Torrance,

California 90503

| ]

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

Residential Lease
For Rent
SB23002903
$3,750

3

3

1,350 Sqft

1957

7,801 Sqft

us

California

Los Angeles
Torrance

90503

1636 Fern Avenue
0

W119° 40' 5.4"

N33° 49' 54.7"

Features

+

Parking:

Furnished:

Unfurnished



Isidro Nunez
¢ https://alturasrealty.com
& (323) 434-0189

isidro@alturasrealty.com




