Residential Lease For Rent

1,350 Sqft - 1636 Fern Avenue, Torrance, California 90503



Basic **Details**

Property Type:	Residential Lease	
Listing Type:	For Rent	
Listing ID:	SB23002903	
Price:	\$3,750	
Bedrooms:	3	
Bathrooms:	3	
Square Footage:	1,350 Sqft	
Year Built:	1957	
Lot Area:	7,801 Sqft	

Features

√ Par	rking:	2	
√ Fu	rnished:	Unfurnished	

Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	California	
County:	Los Angeles	
City:	Torrance	
Zipcode:	90503	
Street:	1636 Fern Avenue	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W119° 40' 5.4''	
Latitude:	N33° 49' 54.7''	

Agent Info



_